
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 107279849

Data publicarii	17.12.24	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.280,35 RON - 3.280,35 RON

Descriere: 1 cater buc 2X 6.7200 =13.44 2 MATURI buc 7 X10.0800 =70.56 3 lacat cifru buc 4 X42.0200 =168.08 4 CAPAC WC buc 2 X25.2100 =50.42 5 prelata buc 1X 134.4500 =134.45 6 vopsea galben buc 6X 33.6100 =201.66 7 VOPSEA GRI buc 1 X22.6900 =22.69 8 BANDA buc 2 X10.9400 =21.88 9 PENSULA buc 1 X3.3600= 3.36 10 pensule buc 2 X5.8800 =11.76 11 manusi buc 2X 4.2017 =8.40 12 silicon buc 1X 16.9496= 16.95 13 parchet CUTII 25.67 X55.0000= 1411.85 14 plinta buc 9X 10.5966 =95.37 15 imbinari plinta buc 22X 27.2300 =599.06 16 dibluri buc 1 X52.1000 =52.10 17 silicon buc 1 X20.1700 =20.17 18 cizme buc 2X 126.0500 =252.10 19 ROABA buc 1X 126.0500 =126.05
